SEPTEMBER 2015 REMAINDER AUCTION

FMT

(13) ISBN

TITLE

AUTHOR

HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC

9780385533119
9780385532761
9780385535328
9780385535069
9780385534147
9780385537254

DOUBLEDAY
BECOMING MR. OCTOBER
BELLE CORA
MINISTRY OF GUIDANCE INVITES
PRINCE OF RISK, THE
SECRETS AND LIES
YOU DISAPPEAR

JACKSON, REGGIE
MARGULIES, PHILLIP
MAJD, HOOMAN

REICH, CHRISTOPHER
ISAY, JANE
JUNGERSEN, CHRISTIAN

HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC

9780307958266
9780385350860
9780307270795
9780307379382
9780307962881
9780307959690
9780307958846
9780307592781

KNOPF
AFTERMATH, THE
BRIDGET JONES: MAD ABOUT
GIRL WHO LOVED CAMELLIAS, THE
LEAVING THE SEA
QUEEN ANNE
RADIATION
STAR FOR MRS. BLAKE, A
WONDROUS BEAUTY

PANTHEON/SCHOCKEN

BROOK, RHIDIAN
FIELDING, HELEN
KAVANAGH, JULIE
MARCUS, BEN
SOMERSET, ANNE
GALE, ROBERT PETER
SMITH, APRIL
BERKIN, CAROL

HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC

9780307908179
9780307907981
9780375408069
9780307379368
9780307908100
9780375424502
9780307379665
9780307378415
9780307908414
9780307907332

AMERICAN FUN

AT THE BOTTOM OF EVERYTHING
BOOK OF HEAVEN, THE

BOY IN THE TWILIGHT

CAIRO

DOUBLE COMFORT SAFARICLUB, TH
FALLING UPWARDS

MINOR ADJUSTMENT BEAUTY SALON
PURCHASE, THE

UNCOMMON APPEAL OF CLOUDS, THE

BECKMAN, JOHN

DOLNICK, BEN

STORACE, PATRICIA

HUA, YU

SOUEIF, AHDAF

MCCALL SMITH, ALEXANDER
HOLMES, RICHARD

MCCALL SMITH, ALEXANDER
SPALDING, LINDA

MCCALL SMITH, ALEXANDER

HC
HC
HC
HC
HC

9781580082600
9781580081245
9780385348126
9780307984883
9780609606131

TEN SPEED PRESS

BAYWOLF RESTAURANT CKBK
CAREERS FOR YOUR CAT
BRAD'S RAW MADE EASY
MY ORANGE DUFFEL BAG
STOP TEACHING OUR KIDS/KILL

WILD, MICHAEL
DZIEMIANCWICZ, ANN
GRUNO, BRAD
BRACKEN, SAM
GROSSMAN, DAVE

TR

9780385345187

POTTER
LET'S SEW TOGETHER

NT 9780307952301 ZOMBIE SURVIVAL GUIDE JOURNAL
TR 9780307586445 MAKE YOUR OWN TOYS

CROWN TRADE/ARCHETYPE

BRATCHER, RUBYELLEN
BROOKS, MAX
HAVENS, SUE

HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC

9780767920094
9780307717726
9780804136754
9780385531320
9780307886811
9780307460134
9780307886101
9780307452955
9780770436889
9780307887207
9780307719058
9780385348584

FEMALE BRAIN, THE
OPERATION FAMILY SECRETS
HRC

RENDER UNTO ROME
MASTERING THE ART OF SOV
ARIADNE OBJECTIVE, THE
SKIES BELONG TO US
VATICAN WALTZ

WET AND THE DRY, THE
LINCOLN IN THE WORLD

EAT THE CITY
SUPERHEROES!

BANTAM/DELL

BRIZENDINE, LOUANN MD
CALABRESE, FRANK JR
ALLEN, JONATHAN
BERRY, JASON
BREMZEN, ANYA VON
DAVIS, WES

KOERNER, BRENDAN 1.
MERULLO, ROLAND
OSBORNE, LAWRENCE
PERAINO, KEVIN
SHULMAN, ROBIN
MASLON, LAURENCE

HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC

9780345545930
9780345547491
9780553808131
9780345532442
9780345533760
9780345526977
9780345530509
9780385342766
9780345530912
9780345531704

CITY, THE

COP TOWN

EMPRESS OF THE NIGHT

FATAL LIKENESS, A

LOVE STORY, WITH MURDERS

MOMENT OF BATTLE

NINE LIVES TO DIE

OUR PICNICS IN THE SUN

POWER PLAY

SWEETEST DARK, THE
BALLANTINE

KOONTZ, DEAN
SLAUGHTER, KARIN
STACHNIAK, EVA
SHEPHERD, LYNN
BINGHAM, HARRY
LACEY, JIM
BROWN, RITA MAE
JOSS, MORAG
STEEL, DANIELLE
ABE, SHANA



BERKLEY/NAL/PERIGEE/RIVERHEAD/PORTFOLIO/GOTHAM/AVERY/DAW

9780345535337
9780345538031
9780345528841
9780345516022
9780345530745
9780345533098
9780345548382
9780345525482
9780345541826
9780345532831
9780345538086
9780345519849
9780345516008
9780345517838
9780345549075
9780345548481
9780345516046
9780345498465
9780345536372

9781400065943
9780812994322
9780812993318
9781400068142
9781400069491
9781400069545
9780812993271
9781400062126
9780812996142
9781400069163
9780812995138
9780679643470

9780399159534
9780399533778
9780399164118
9780399159596
9780399161711
9780735204218
9780142424858
9780142424872
9780142424834
9780142424841
9780142424889
9780142424865
9780451239655
9780451467614
9780451416377
9780451414625
9780451416162
9780451419040
9780451419132
9780451465764
9780451466198
9780451419033
9780451415554
9780451415530
9780451468376
9780451239938
9780451415257
9780451240958
9780451239648
9780451464828
9780451465184
9780451240125
9780451465139

ALPINE YEOMAN, THE
BIRDMEN

BLOSSOM STREET BRIDES
BURN DOWN THE GROUND
CHRISTMAS GARLAND, A
CROWN OF RENEWAL
DEATH ON BLACKHEATH
FEVER MOON

FOR ALL TIME

GLITTER AND GLUE
HANGMAN

NEW GOOD LIFE, THE
NIGHT OF THE COMET, THE
OPIUM FIEND

RUIN FALLS

SHATTERED

SISTER QUEENS
STRENGTH FOR LIFE
VIENNA NOCTURNE

RANDOM HOUSE

ALL-GIRL FILLING STATION'S
ASIA'S CAULDRON
FRANGIPANI HOTEL, THE
KINDER THAN SOLITUDE
MIDNIGHT IN EUROPE

NEW LIFE, NO INSTRUCTIONS
QUICK, THE

REMEMBER ME LIKE THIS
RIGHT PATH, THE

TOP DOWN

WAKE

WEALTH AND POWER

AUTISM

CURIOUS GARDENER'S ALMANAC
SMART CHANGE

CHIC ON A SHOESTRING

HT MAKE JEWELRY W/TATTY DEVINE
TRADG GBL CURRNCY MKT 3 ED
COCINA FACIL INTL - CARNES
COCINA FACIL INTERNACIONAL-PAS
COCINA FACIL INTL - POSTRES
COCINA FACIL INTL - PESCADOS
COCINA FACIL INTERNACI-ARROCES
COCINA FACIL INTL - COMIDA FIE
TWISTED SISTERS

STRENGTH OF A CHAMPION

RITA MORENO

VERDUN

MOMENTO DE GLORIA

CLEMENTE (SPANISH EDITION)
SAVAGE WILL

GATHERING WIND, THE

ACT OF WAR

CLEMENTE

PERSIGUIENDO EL SOL

CHASING THE SUN

TIME FOR ME TO COME HOME
DEADLY FORECAST

LITTLE BLACK BOOK OF MURDER
MR. MONK GETS ON BOARD
WHEN WILL THE HEAVEN BEGIN?
ISAAC ASIMOV'S | ROBOT:TO OBEY
AUTUMN BONES

IRON WINTER

STORM SURGE

DAHEIM, MARY
GOLDSTONE, LAWRENCE
MACOMBER, DEBBIE
CREWS, KAMBRI
PERRY, ANNE

MOON, ELIZABETH
PERRY, ANNE

MONING, KAREN MARIE
DEVERAUX, JUDE
CORRIGAN, KELLY
TALTY, STEPHAN
ROBBINS, JOHN

BISHOP, GEORGE
MARTIN, STEVEN
MILCHMAN, JENNY
HEARNE, KEVIN

FOX, JULIA

PHILLIPS, SHAWN
SHOTWELL, VIVIEN

FLAGG, FANNIE
KAPLAN, ROBERT D.
KUPERSMITH, VIOLET
LI, YIYUN

FURST, ALAN
CALDWELL, GAIL
OWEN, LAUREN
JOHNSTON, BRET ANTHONY
SCARBOROUGH, JOE
LEHRER, JIM

HOPE, ANNA

SCHELL, ORVILLE

MELILLO, ROBERT
EDWORTHY, NIALL
MARKMAN, PHD, ART
BAXTER, MARY JANE
VINE, HARRIET

LUCA, CORNELIUS

DK SPANISH

DK SPANISH

DK SPANISH

DK SPANISH

DK SPANISH

DK SPANISH
LANCASTER, JEN
BRIGANCE, O.J.
MORENO, RITA
MOSIER, JOHN

CRUZ, VICTOR

THE CLEMENTE FAMILY
GAY, TIMOTHY M.
FREEMAN, GREGORY A.
CHEEVERS, JACK

THE CLEMENTE FAMILY
JUANES

JUANES
SHACKLEFORD, DOROTHY
LAURIE, VICTORIA
MARTIN, NANCY
CONRAD, HY
BREEDLOVE, ALLY
REICHERT, MICKEY ZUCKER
CAREY, JACQUELINE
BAXTER, STEPHEN
ANDERSON, TAYLOR



HC 9780451465689 SUPERVOLCANO:THINGS FALL APART TURTLEDOVE, HARRY
HC 9780425264843 GRIM COMPANY SCULL, LUKE

HC 9780451240279 DEEP THOUGHTS FRM HWOOD BLONDE GARTH, JENNIE

HC 9780451419880 STOLEN CROWN MCKIERNAN, DENNIS L.
HC 9780451417312 GIVEN SACRIFICE STIRLING, S. M.

HC 9780756408350 ELISHA BARBER AMBROSE, E.C.

TR 9781583334430 OMG PANCAKES! BELOSIC, JIM

TR 9781592407026 HOW 2 BE AWSUM ICANHASCHEEZBURGER.COM
HC 9781592407736 WOW FACTOR STAFFORD, JACQUI

HC 9780425256657 NECROMANCER'S HOUSE BUEHLMAN, CHRISTOPHER
HC 9780425256244 ANDROMEDA'S CHOICE DIETZ, WILLIAM C.

HC 9780425256886 WORK DONE FOR HIRE HALDEMAN, JOE

HC 9780425260852 STARHAWK MCDEVITT, JACK

HC 9780425259740 V-S DAY STEELE, ALLEN

HC 9780441020935 HEAVEN'S FALL GOYER, DAVID S.

HC 9780425261712 ROYAL AIRS SHINN, SHARON

HC 9780425256312 LOST STARS: PERILOUS SHIELD CAMPBELL, JACK

HC 9780425256855 EMPEROR OF THORNS LAWRENCE, MARK

HC 9781937007157 LAST PRESIDENT BARNES, JOHN

HC 9780425256749 NIGHT BROKEN BRIGGS, PATRICIA

HC 9780425269510 AFTER DEAD HARRIS, CHARLAINE
HC 9780425257463 HUNTING CHE WEISS, MITCH

HC 9780425257821 VOICES OF THE PACIFIC MAKQOS, ADAM

HC 9780425264140 SERIALKILLER IN NAZI BERLIN SELBY, SCOTT A

HC 9780425252833 FAST MINDS SURMAN, CRAIG

HC 9780425267486 TRANSFORMING PAIN TO POWER BEATY, DANIEL

HC 9780425268339 DARKLYCAN FEEHAN, CHRISTINE

HC 9780425270790 DARK WOLF FEEHAN, CHRISTINE

HC 9780425268087 MRS JEFFRIES & MERRY GENTLEMEN BRIGHTWELL, EMILY
HC 9780425252222 NOT THE KILLING TYPE BARRETT, LORNA

HC 9780425252949 FOR BETTER OR WORSTED HECHTMAN, BETTY

HC 9780425270080 DROWNING SPOOL FERRIS, MONICA

HC 9780425260753 GHOST GONE WILD HART, CAROLYN

HC 9780425264638 KILLING CUSTER COEL, MARGARET

HC 9780425252956 STEEPED IN EVIL CHILDS, LAURA

HC 9780425260586 DARLING DAHLIAS & TEXAS STAR ALBERT, SUSAN WITTIG
HC 9780425252925 GILT TRIP CHILDS, LAURA

HC 9780425255582 EGGS IN A CASKET CHILDS, LAURA

HC 9780425263433 UNDEAD AND UNSURE DAVIDSON, MARYJANICE
TR 9780425253724 BOOK OF (HOLIDAY) AWESOME PASRICHA, NEIL

TR 9780425266311 STARLING STOSSEL, SAGE

HC 9780425270912 UNFORGOTTEN RIDDLE, TOHBY

PENGUIN & PLUME

TR 9780143122999 ALLIN BROADWELL, PAULA

TR 9780143122746 DARK ROSE, THE KELLY, ERIN

TR 9780141034782 DOOMED LOVE VIRGIL

TR 9780143121152 GOOD HARD LOOK NAPOLITANO, ANN

HC 9780143120018 HAIKU FOR THE SINGLE GIRL GRIFFENHAGEN, BETH

TR 9780143120025 MOTHER RUSSIA LITTELL, ROBERT

TR 9780143122258 PURPLE SHROUD DUFFY, STELLA

TR 9780143119876 THEODORA:ACTRESS EMPRESS WHORE DUFFY, STELLA

TR 9780143113058 TREASY FOOLISHLY FORGOTTEN AME FARQUHAR, MICHAEL

TR 9780143122517 WATCHER, THE MACLEAN, CHARLES

TR 9780452298972 BOOK OF JONAS DAU, STEPHEN

TR 9780452298118 DWARF DIDONATO, TIFFANIE

TR 9780452298545 LEONARD MALTIN'S '13 MOVIE GDE MALTIN, LEONARD

TR 9780452298682 MARGARET FROM MAINE MONNINGER, JOSEPH

TR 9780452299078 MOM'S LIST GREENE, ST. JOHN

TR 9780452298828 PASTORS' WIVES CULLEN, LISA TAKEUCHI

TR 9780142180228 QUIVER LEARNER, TOBSHA

TR 9780452299030 SIGN, THE DE WESSELOW, THOMAS

TR 9780452295377 SOMEBODY ELSE'S DAUGHTER BRUNDAGE, ELIZABETH
PENGUIN YOUNG READERS

HC 9780803737334 THIS MONSTER NEEDS A HAIRCUT

HC 9780803731271 LEAP OF FAITH

HC 9780803737419 FIRST KILL

BARTON, BETHANY
BRADLEY, KIMBERLY BRUBAKER
BREWER, HEATHER



HC 9780803737600 SECOND CHANCE BREWER, HEATHER

HC 9780803738546 OBI: GERBIL ON A SCHOOL TRIP DELANEY, MICHAEL
HC 9780803737273 OBI: GERBIL ON A MISSION DELANEY, MICHAEL
HC 9780803733961 INCARCERON FISHER, CATHERINE
HC 9780803739697 OBSIDIAN MIRROR FISHER, CATHERINE
HC 9780803738157 BURNING BLUE GRIFFIN, PAUL
HC 9780803738041 CHRISTMASTIME JAY, ALISON
HC 9780803734340 THOU SHALT NOT ROAD TRIP JOHN, ANTONY
HC 9780803734432 CIRCLE OF CRANES LEBOX, ANNETTE
HC 9780803734548 THREE QUARTERS DEAD PECK, RICHARD
HC 9780803738508 BEST BIKE RIDE EVER PROIMOS, JAMES
HC 9780803734395 EARTH TO CLUNK SMALLCOMB, PAM
HC 9780803737082 PIP'S TRIP STOEKE, JANET MORGAN
HC 9780803733732 UNTHINKABLE WERLIN, NANCY
HC 9780803737747 THIS WICKED GAME ZINK, MICHELLE
HC 9780525425847 SPOOKYGIRL:PARANORMAL INVESTIG BAGUCHINSKY, JILL
HC 9780525421450 BOYS OF WAR:WILL BATTLE GETT CALKHOVEN, LAURIE
HC 9780525423621 THE JOURNEY BACK CUMMINGS, PRISCILLA
HC 9780525425977 DIFFERENT GIRL DAHLQUIST, GORDON
HC 9780525425656 39 DEATHS OF ADAM STRAND GALLOWAY, GREGORY
HC 9780399159909 WELL'S END, THE FISHMAN, SETH
HC 9780399164972 CUCKOO! ROBERTON, FIONA
HC 9780399246838 STAR ON HOLLYWOOD WALK OF FAME WOODS, BRENDA
TR 9780448457567 OPERATION BEAUTIFUL BOYLE, CAITLIN
HC 9780448457802 HUNT FOR THE PANTHER #3 (HC) DELANEY, RACHELLE
TR 9780448455631 AB: ANGELINA'S NEW PARTNER GROSSET & DUNLAP
HC 9780448458526 KEVIN KUPPERBERG, PAUL
HC 9780399252006 FLIGHT OF THE LAST DRAGON BURLEIGH, ROBERT
HC 9780399252556 Z. APOCALYPSE COLE, STEVE
HC 9780399256134 RIFT CREMER, ANDREA
HC 9780399254178 WORLD'S GREATEST LION HELFER, RALPH
HC 9780399256264 THEORY OF EVERYTHING LUNA, KARI
HC 9780399255434 CHARLIE COLLIER 1 HMMADE STUFF MADORMO, JOHN V.
HC 9780399255441 CAMP PHOENIX CAPER MADORMO, JOHN V.
HC 9780399257278 STARLING PAUL, FIONA
HC 9780399255243 RIPPER PETRUCHA, STEFAN
HC 9780399252877 OLIVE'S PERFECT WORLD PLECAS, JENNIFER
HC 9780399257728 HOPPER AND WILSON FETCH A STAR VAN LIESHOUT, MARIA
HC 9780399256639 SNOW IN SUMMER YOLEN, JANE
HC 9780147511157 ANNIE MEEHAN, THOMAS
DG 9780142421079 STUPENDOUS DODGEBALL FIASCO REPKA, JANICE
HC 9781595144706 RUINING COLLOMORE, ANNA
TR 9781595146168 RUINING COLLOMORE, ANNA
HC 9781595147097 LONESOME YOUNG CONNORS, LUCY
TR 9781595141859 INTO THE WILD DURST, SARAH BETH
HC 9781595142689 OUR SONG FRAIBERG, JORDANNA
TR 9781595147325 WHILE YOU'RE AWAY HOLBROOK, JESSA
TR 9781595142603 PRADA AND PREJUDICE HUBBARD, MANDY
HC 9781595147134 SPACE ROCKS! O'DONNELL, TOM
HC 9781595143389 KARMA OSTLERE, CATHY
TR 9781595146519 EARTHBOUND PIKE, APRILYNNE
HC 9781595143945 SEIZURE REICHS, KATHY
TR 9781595146007 DARK EYES RICHTER, WILLIAM
HC 9781595147486 END TIMES SCHUMACHER, ANNA
TR 9781595141125 PRETTYTOUGH SHEPHERD, NICOLE LEIGH
HC 9781595146854 CREATURE DEPARTMENT WESTON, ROBERT PAUL
TR 9781595146557 IMPOSTOR WINNACKER, SUSANNE
HC 9781595143396 SPACE BETWEEN YOVANOFF, BRENNA
BR 9780723264361 PETER RABBIT SLEEPY TIME POTTER, BEATRIX

HC 9781594631221 5 ESSENTIALS DEUTSCH, BOB
HC 9781594204517 50 FOODS BEHR, EDWARD
HC 9780525952978 9TH GIRL HOAG, TAMI

HC 9781591846369 ADVERSARIES INTO ALLIES BURG, BOB

HC 9781591845966 AGE OF OVERSUPPLY ALPERT, DANIEL

HC 9781594632471 ALENA PASTAN, RACHEL



HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC

9781592408689
9781594488375
9780525954231
9781594631719
9780525953739
9781591845805
9780399164088
9780399158209
9780399157332
9780670026470
9780670026548
9780525954118
9780670026524
9780670025947
9780525952602
9780399159732
9780525954071
9780525953920
9780670026500
9781594486456
9780525953876
9780525953838
9780399162077
9780399165962
9781594204197
9780399164149
9781594488221
9781594204548
9780670025510
9780399165887
9781591845256
9781594204753
9781594631801
9781594203930
9780670025473
9780525953081
9780399164736
9781617230066
9780399164989
9781594204166
9780670016402
9780399163074
9780670025794
9780399163715
9781594205361
9781583334980
9781583334683
9781591846017
9780399160677
9780670026661
9780399166969
9781591846161
9780399160554
9780399165399
9781594204258
9780399158803
9780670025275
9780670025404
9780670025664
9780670025534
9780670025831
9781594487088
9780670015764
9780399160547
9780525953234
9780399158674

ALL GOOD THINGS
ANYTHING THAT MOVES
ARCHETYPE

AT NIGHT WE WALK IN CIRCLES
AVERAGE IS OVER
BARGAIN FEVER

BEING ROCKEFELLER BCMG MYSELF
BLOWBACK

BOMBSHELL

BOOKMAN'S TALE
BREATHLESS

CAPTIVE

COLLINI CASE

COLLISION 2012
COMPOUND FRACTURES
COUNTERFEIT AGENT
COVET

CURED

DANGEROUS FICTION
DARK PATH

DEATH ANGEL
DECADENCE

DECEIVED

DEEP WINTER

DIFFICULT MEN

DOING HARD TIME
DRAMA HIGH

DRUNK TANK PINK
EMINENT HIPSTERS
EMPTY CHAIR

END OF THE SUBURBS
EXPECTING BETTER
FALLEN LAND

FALLING INTO THE FIRE
FAMILY

FEAR NOTHING

FINAL CUT

FIVE BILLION YEARS OF SOLITUDE
FLIGHT OF THE SILVERS
FLOATING CITY

FLYOVER LIVES

FREUD'S MISTRESS

FULL RATCHET

GIFT OF ADVERSITY
GLASS OCEAN

GOOD BIRTH, A

HALDOL AND HYACINTHS
HATCHING TWITTER
HAZARDOUS DUTY

HERE AND NOW

IF KENNEDY LIVED

IN MY SHOES
INVESTIGATOR

IT HAPPENS IN THE DARK
JFK'S LAST HUNDRED DAYS
LAST ALIBI, THE

LEMON ORCHARD

LIFE AT THE SPEED OF LIGHT
LINCOLN'S BOYS
LONGEST DATE

LOOKING FOR ME
LOOKING FOR PALESTINE
LYDIA'S PARTY

MAN FROM MARS
MIDDLE MAN

MORTAL BONDS

TURNBULL, SARAH
GOODYEAR, DANA
WATERS, M. D.
ALARCON, DANIEL
COWEN, TYLER
ELLWOOD, MARK
ROCKEFELLER, EILEEN
PLAME, VALERIE
COULTER, CATHERINE
LOVETT, CHARLIE
SWARD, ANNE
ROBERTSON, A. D.

VON SCHIRACH, FERDINAND

BALZ, DAN

WHITE, STEPHEN
BERENSON, ALEX
GRAVES, TRACEY GARVIS
HOLT, NATHALIA
ROGAN, BARBARA
SCHICKLER, DAVID
FAIRSTEIN, LINDA
DICKEY, ERIC JEROME
WHITE, RANDY WAYNE
GAILEY, SAMUEL W.
MARTIN, BRETT
WOODS, STUART
SOKOLOVE, MICHAEL
ALTER, ADAM

FAGEN, DONALD
WAGNER, BRUCE
GALLAGHER, LEIGH
OSTER, EMILY
FLANERY, PATRICK
MONTROSS, CHRISTINE
LASKIN, DAVID
GARDNER, LISA
COULTER, CATHERINE
BILLINGS, LEE

PRICE, DANIEL
VENKATESH, SUDHIR
JOHNSON, DIANE
MACK, KAREN
COOPER, MIKE
ROSENTHAL, NORMAN E
BAKER, LORI

LYERLY, ANNE
MOEZZI, MELODY
BILTON, NICK
GRIFFIN, W.E.B.
AUSTER, PAUL
GREENFIELD, JEFF
MELLON, TAMARA
LENZNER, TERRY
O'CONNELL, CAROL
CLARKE, THURSTON
ELLIS, DAVID

RICE, LUANNE
VENTER, J. CRAIG
ZEITZ, JOSHUA
CHUPACK, CINDY
HOFFMAN, BETH
SAID, NAJLA
HAWKINS, MARGARET
NADIS, FRED

RICH, DAVID

SEARS, MICHAEL



HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC

9780670015702
9781594205620
9780670024902
9780399168543
9780670026517
9781591845270
9781594487262
9780525954415
9781594632013
9780399158704
9780670025466
9780525953135
9781594487224
9781594204357
9780670025077
9780399165450
9780399165122
9781592408122
9780399165733
9780399166730
9781592408276
9780670025565
9780399166556
9780670025459
9781594486050
9780399159305
9781594486098
9781594487347
9780670026258
9781594205330
9780670026043
9781594205170
9781592408351
9781594487453
9781594631405
9780399158476
9781591845287
9781592408481
9780399166235
9780670785698
9781594204364

MOTH AND SPARK

MY ANIMALS AND OTHER FAMILY
MY EDUCATION

MY MOTHER'S SECRET

NEVER LIST

OCTOPUS!

ON THE NOODLE ROAD

PARTY'S OVER

PERFECTING YOUR PITCH

PHIL JACKSON

PINKERTON'S GREAT DETECTIVE
RASPUTIN'S SHADOW

READY FOR A BRAND NEW BEAT
RENDEZVOUS WITH DESTINY
RETURN TO OAKPINE

RG3

RIVER ROAD

ROAD TO BURGUNDY

ROSARITO BEACH

SEVEN DEADLIES

SEXAFTER. ..

SILENCE

SISTER MOTHER HUSBAND DOG
SMALL WARS, FARAWAY PLACES
SOME NERVE

STORM FRONT

SWAN GONDOLA

SWEET THUNDER

T.C. BOYLE STORIES Il

TEN THINGS I'VE LEARNT ABT LV
THIS IS NOT AN ACCIDENT

TIES THAT BIND

TO THE LETTER

UNCHARTED

UNDRCVR ECONOMIST STRIKES BACK

WARRIORS

WHAT MAKES A HERO?
WHEELMEN

WHILE BEAUTY SLEPT
WHO ASKED YOU?
YEAR ZERO

LEONARD, ANNE
BALDING, CLARE
CHOI, SUSAN
WITTERICK, J.L.

ZAN, KOETHI
COURAGE, KATHERINE H
LIN-LIU, JEN

CRIST, CHARLIE
SHAPIRO, RONALD M.
RICHMOND, PETER
RIFFENBURGH, BEAU
KHOURY, RAYMOND
KURLANSKY, MARK
FULLILOVE, MICHAEL
CARLSON, RON
SHEININ, DAVE
KRENTZ, JAYNE ANN
WALKER, RAY
LAWSON, M. A.
LEVANGIE, GIGI
KRASNOW, IRIS
MACCULLOCH, DIARMAID
EPHRON, DELIA
BURLEIGH, MICHAEL
CHANG ANKER, PATTY
SANDFORD, JOHN
SCHAFFERT, TIMOTHY
DOIG, IVAN

BOYLE, T.C.

BUTLER, SARAH
WILDER, APRIL

ISAY, DAVE
GARFIELD, SIMON
AIDEN, EREZ
HARFORD, TIM
YOUNG, TOM
SVOBODA, ELIZABETH
ALBERGOTTI, REED
BLACKWELL, ELIZABETH
MCMILLAN, TERRY
BURUMA, IAN
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